Technical information are provided for informative purpose only and can be subject to change without prior notice
800.909.4988
168 Series Valves
pag.149
DESCRIPTION
Solenoid valve 2 way normally closed
with assisted-lift diaphragm

Ambient temperature: from +14°F to +176°F according to the coil
Preferred mounting position with vertical coil above
OPTIONS:	 ATEX Ex d coils
		  Degreased for use with oxygen
Port Orifice
Flow
Factor
Operating Pressure
Differential (M.O.P.D.) 
Nominal
power Coil
Temp.
CODE Size mm Cv Min Max Series Width Seal range
AC DC
      NPT (in) (mm) (gpm) (psi) (psi) (bar) (psi) (bar) (mm)  (°F)
E168CNV11///... 3/8” 0.43 11 1.38 0
203 14 72.5 5 10W 2 30
FPM=V +14  +284
- - 203 14 27W 5 36
E168DNV16///... 1/2" 0.63 16 2.77 0
203 14 36 2.5 10W 2 30
- - 203 14 27W 5 36
E168ENV16///... 3/4" 0.63 16 2.77 0
203 14 36 2.5 10W 2 30
- - 203 14 27W 5 36
E168ENV20/H/... 3/4" 0.79 20 8.32 0
232 16 72.5 5 10W 2 30
- - 232 16 27W 5 36
E168FNV25///... 1" 1 25 8.32 0
116 8 - - 10W 2 30
203 14 22 1.5 14W 5 36
- - 87 6 27W 5 36
E168FNV25/H/... 1" 1 25 9.71 0
232 16 72.5 5 10W 2 30
- - 232 16 14W 5 36
E168GNV35///... 1"1/4 1.38 35 18.7 0
232 16 - - 10W 2 30
- - 87 6 14W 5 36
- - 232 16 27W 5 36
E168HNV40///... 1"1/2 1.57 40 19.4 0
232 16 - - 10W 2 30
- - 87 6 14W 5 36
- - 232 16 27W 5 36
Series 168